Blutspenden im Landkreis Reutlingen bis zum 11.05.2026

Di
Fr
Di
Fr
Di
Fr
Di
Mo

10.02.2026
14:30-19:30 Uhr

27.02.2026
14:30-19:30 Uhr

03.03.2026
14:30-19:30 Uhr

06.03.2026
14:30-19:30 Uhr

10.03.2026
14:30-19:30 Uhr

20.03.2026
14:30-19:30 Uhr

05.05.2026
10:30-14:30 Uhr

11.05.2026
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Pfullingen 72793
Pfullinger Hallen
Klosterstral3e 110

Pliezhausen 72124
Gemeindehalle
Friedrichstr. 50

Lichtenstein 72805
Lichtensteinhalle
Rathausplatz 30

Zwiefalten 88529
Rentalhalle
Mauerstral3e 1

Dettingen a. d. Erms 72581
Schillerhalle
Hulbener StrafRe 99

Eningen u. Achalm 72800
HAP-Grieshaber-Halle
Betzenriedweg 24

Reutlingen / Hochschule 72762
Pavillon/Gebaude 17
Alteburgstr. 150

Sonnenbuhl / Undingen 72820
Steinbihlhalle
FalltorstraRe 37



